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1| FELD, COFRITAZELT. HELTHEL TS, 88.8% 88.7% 84.5% 84.2% 87.5% ! 89.0% 89.7% 88.3% 76.7% 88.2%
2 | RREFHEFRIOVT REDOEHELTN S, 79.9% 84.0% 81.1% 81.6% 81.7% ! 88.6% 86.9% 83.9% 76.7% 85.9%
3 | ABRFREEDBROLELITSA TN S, 78.1% 78.4% 81.8% 73.7% 78.8% ! 82.0% 81.7% 77.8% 72.1% 79.9%
4 | FRIEBEZFBOERHRZ(CONT, ZEREYPR—LR—U TIHERIRHL TV S, 82.1% 85.4% 83.1% 84.2% 83.6% l 86.1% 89.1% 88.3% 83.7% 87.4%
5 |ARFE/RRFHOISTEY PTAZHSFZEL T, HHLOXHRELTLS, 72.3% 77.5% 75.0% 76.3% 75.0% o 75.9% 67.4% 73.5% 69.8% 72.6%
6 | AEKFPTAEBANERICITHA TS, 79.0% 80.3% 77.0% 78.9% 79.0% ) 76.7% 80.6% 79.6% 58.1% 77.5%
7 |FEBTERANTDERLAITLTLVS, 84.4% 83.1% 80.4% 86.8% 83.1% " 81.2% 80.6% 77.8% 65.1% 78.9%
8 |FELIZ. PBRATEVLERRER. V57 FBIREBMICRYBAA TS, 78.1% 71.8% 76.4% 76.3% 75.4% ) 69.4% 72.6% 74.3% 60.5% 71.3%
9 | ABEDMEBER IR IFOERTREFERIITHOA TS, 93.3% 92.5% 91.2% 84.2% 92.0% o 89.8% 87.4% 83.5% 72.1% 86.0%
10 | ABRDISTEBIL, EHITTHI TS, 83.0% 78.4% 81.1% 76.3% 80.6% o 78.4% 79.4% 82.2% 67.4% 79.2%
N | AROERIBEDHEITHBTED, 72.8% 74.6% 73.6% 81.6% 74.2% o 75.5% 74.9% 73.5% 60.5% 73.7%
12 | RBOEREISH T HIEHE, PREATHAELTRYHA TN S, 77.2% 78.9% 74.3% 60.5% 76.1% ! 79.6% 81.7% 72.6% 60.5% 76.6%
13 | AR TRFELMNRECRBITHHTELLES>TVS, 61.6% 62.9% 66.2% 52.6% 62.6% ! 67.3% 61.7% 73.0% 53.5% 67.0%
14 | AR OEFREF, RELOBHEOLLITITHOA TN S, 62.9% 70.9% 66.9% 52.6% 66.0% ! 69.8% 61.1% TL.7% 53.5% 67.2%
15 | AT, REE NSO ALIERITKBEISEL TS, 68.8% 69.0% 74.3% 50.0% 69.0% ! 74.3% 70.9% 70.9% 53.5% 71.0%
16 | FEDIEBENDHYDPTELNEES>TVS, 55.8% 47.4% 58.8% 47.4% 53.1% o 54.7% 48.6% 55.7% 46.5% 53.0%
17 [% ABROZEFTE (R X, TR OBRALERLEATH S, 86.2% 85.0% 83.1% 68.4% 83.9% " 82.9% 83.4% 80.4% 53.5% 80.4%
18 | AIITBELUSNM OB CHET AL OBICH L2 EHRGICLMYBA TS, 80.8% 83.1% 83.1% 63.2% 81.1% o 78.4% 81.1% 83.0% 62.8% 79.7%
19 | AR TEHMBRF B IMa—RBRIZ(OV T AMF VR OBANTERL TN S, 76.3% 74.6% 69.6% 55.3% 72.9% ! 76.3% 69.1% 77.4% 55.8% 73.6%
20 | AR DOEBRIER (L, RELEENOERRHOCPEBBELSOMNATOTLS, 64.3% 64.3% 66.2% 57.9% 64.4% l 66.1% 65.7% 67.0% 55.8% 65.7%
21 | ARITIFROEBROHELE SOV TEELIEEEToTL S, 73.2% 69.5% 68.2% 50.0% 69.3% ! 74.7% 71.4% 73.9% 62.8% 72.9%
22 | RRRET AR I PTHORYZIE B THAELENMTHOA TN S, 71.9% 77.9% 77.7% 55.3% 74.3% l 77.6% 72.0% 79.6% 58.1% 75.6%
23 X% ABOMEEHRATIIES LN E. SEREOBIMEFLIRITI TR TRLL. 79.9% 75.1% 81.1% 50.0% 76.7% ! 78.8% 82.3% 77.8% 53.5% 77.8%
24 | RS TBAUFR I OTRS U T47 BB IIHEBHMICHRYEA TN S, 60.3% 49.8% 51.4% 34.2% 53.0% l 60.8% 53.1% 53.0% 44.2% 55.3%
25 | ARISFRHITEEE . ERDEFRENEOTN D, 67.4% 71.4% 60.8% 52.6% 66.3% ) 75.5% 68.0% 57.0% 51.2% 65.9%
26 | AR DBESBOPRATRISBMLIZCEN BB, 67.4% 64.3% 68.2% 44.7% 65.2% o 44.9% 46.9% 67.4% 44.2% 52.8%
27 |AKIE, LEBHITONTFEINE->TWBENHNIFERITHIEL TM D, 67.0% 71.8% 68.9% 55.3% 68.4% ! 73.9% 69.1% 69.6% 53.5% 70.0%
28 |[FROKEFHORMYMAHCONT ARRFFELCERERNCTIOPHEOIL—LEFIREEZESSIELTN D, 75.4% 75.6% 75.0% 60.5% 74.5% o 76.3% 70.3% 77.0% 58.1% 73.9%
29 | FROBEFHPLMYMAITONT KREFERET AN BIHK (VO—LTv)EHRMITFEALTN S, 88.4% 90.1% 78.4% 63.2% 85.1% o 88.2% 61.1% 71.7% 60.5% 74.2%

T 14

1o




